This strip light is mainly for commercial use.It can be used in warehouse, office, garage
display shops and other commercial applications.
Brieft Description
Performance Data
Advantage
Lumen Output more than 120 lumens per watt
CRI more than 80
Input voltage can be  AC100-277V
Reduces energy consumption up to 60%.
5 years lifespan
Surface mounting installation
Suitable for damp location
UL and cUL
Page  1/1
Led Strip Light
Glass-free
Espend dimmable driver.
ZY
Company Code
ST
Product Type
4FT/8FT
Length Wattage
HL/LW/24/36/40/42/48/56/68
Ordering Guide
ZY-ST8FT68 884068W
ZY-ST4FTLW
ZY-ST4FTHL
ZY-ST8FT56
3120
4630
7280
24W
36W
56W
Model Wattage Lumens LxWxD  inch
48"x3.35"x3.56"
48"x3.35"x3.56"
95.9"x3.35"x3.56"
95.9"x3.35"x3.56"
Mounting Option
DRIVER
0-10V dimmer
BLUE(-)
RED(+)
GRAY  DIM (-)
VIOLET  DIM (+)
L
N
BLACK
WHITE
High Bay
Dimming Connection
LISTED
C US
DongGuan, GuangDong, China
A- Keyhole Slots for Surface Mounting
C- T-Bar Clip Mounting Hole
B- Wiring Knockouts
D- V-Hook Openings for Chain Mouting
End Cap
ZY-ST4FT24 312024W
ZY-ST4FT40 520040W 48"x3.35"x3.56"
48"x3.35"x3.56"
ZY-ST8FT48 624048W 95.9"x3.35"x3.56"
ZY-ST8FT42 546042W 95.9"x3.35"x3.56"